
SF-C4000
Delivery location: Delivery within 7 working days after order 
confirmation, shipping costs are borne by the buyer. 
can choose colour:

SF-C4000
J T 双Ш Ё 门式液压牮升ТД/手动取边
Electa-Hvctaipc 2 Posl L ft  Ctear R m r Type, Uanjal T m  SdE^ Lo ctR e lB ase

А лматы (7273)495-231 
А нгарск (3955)60-70-56 
А рхангельск (8182)63-90-72 
А страхань (8512)99-46-04 
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 
Б рянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 
Владимир (4922)49-43-18 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Е катеринбург (343)384^55-89

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань (843)206-01-48 
Калининград (4012)72-03-81 
Калуга (4842)92-23-67 
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49 
Кострома (4942)77-07-48 
Краснодар (861)203-40-90 
Красноярск (391)204-63-61 
Курск (4712)77-13-04 
Курган (3522)50-90-47 
Л ипецк (4742)52-20-81

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 
Москва (495)268-04-70 
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 
О мск (3812)21-46-40 
О рел (4862)44-53-42 
О ренбург (3532)37-68-04 
Пенза (8412)22-31-16 
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 
Псков (8112)59-10-37 
Пермь (342)205-81-47

Р остов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 
Р язань (4912)46-61-64 
С амара (846)206-03-16 
С анкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 
С аратов (845)249-38-78 
С евастополь (8692)22-31-93 
С аранск (8342)22-96-24 
С имферополь (3652)67-13-56 
С моленск (4812)29-41-54 
С очи (862)225-72-31 
С таврополь (8652)20-65-13 
С ургут (3462)77-98-35 
С ыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 
Т амбов (4752)50-40-97 
Т верь (4822)63-31-35

Т ольятти (8482)63-91-07 
Т омск (3822)98-41-53 
Т ула (4872)33-79-87 
Т юмень (3452)66-21-18 
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 
Уфа (347)229-48-12 
Х абаровск (4212)92-98-04 
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 
Челябинск (351)202-03-61 
Череповец (8202)49-02-64 
Чита (3022)38-34-83 
Я кутск (4112)23-90-97 
Я рославль (4852)69-52-93

Р оссия +7(495)268-04-70 Казахстан +7(7172)727-132 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47

https://safe.nt-rt.ru/ || sef@nt-rt.ru

https://safe.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:sef@nt-rt.ru


4 Т双柱龙门式液压举升机/手动双边解锁 
Electro-Hydraulic 2 Post Lift Clear Floor Type, Manual Two Sides Lock Release

S F C 4 0 0 0

手动м т
托臂自锁结构, 上升时自动锁紧，下降到地面时自动解锁。

二节螺游举升托塾可以轻松调芳高度，更容易定位链支撑点, 
适合于更多的低底盘车辆。

油ш 岩头装有节流阀，即便油管突麵裂，也能确保安全。 

橡 胶 车 乍 为 标 准 配 置 ，能有效地® 户车门的损伤。

高度限位开关徽地防止车顶损坏。

托臂防酬乍为С Е Ш 隹配置。

Manual two sides lock release.

Automatic arm restraints, lifting arm automatically engages when lift is 
raised, and disengaged when lift, lowered to the ground.

2-stage screw-up pads suitable for low chassis vehicle and makes easy 
and quick service.

Parachute valve equipped in hydraulic joint ensures safety in case of oil 
hose broken.

Door opening protection rubber as standard.

Top limit switch on overhead bar prevent damaging vehicle roof.

Foot guard as CE standard.

А лматы (7273)495-231 
А нгарск (3955)60-70-56 
А рхангельск (8182)63-90-72 
А страхань (8512)99-46-04 
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 
Б рянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 
Владимир (4922)49-43-18 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Е катеринбург (343)384-55-89

Курск (4712)77-13-04 
Курган (3522)50-90-47 
Липецк (4742)52-20-81

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань (843)206-01-48

Киров (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49
Кострома (4942)77-07-48 
Краснодар (861)203-40-90 
Красноярск (391)204-63-61

Калининград (4012)72-03-81 
Калуга (4842)92-23-67 
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 
Москва (495)268-04-70 
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 
О мск (3812)21-46-40 
О рел (4862)44-53-42 
О ренбург (3532)37-68-04 
Пенза (8412)22-31-16 
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 
Псков (8112)59-10-37 
Пермь (342)205-81-47

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 
Р язань (4912)46-61-64 
С амара (846)206-03-16 
С анкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 
С аратов (845)249-38-78 
С евастополь (8692)22-31-93 
С аранск (8342)22-96-24 
С имферополь (3652)67-13-56 
С моленск (4812)29-41-54 
С очи (862)225-72-31 
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 
С ургут (3462)77-98-35 
С ыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 
Т верь (4822)63-31-35

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 
Томск (3822)98-41-53 
Тула (4872)33-79-87 
Т юмень (3452)66-21-18 
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 
Уфа (347)229-48-12 
Х абаровск (4212)92-98-04 
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 
Челябинск (351)202-03-61 
Череповец (8202)49-02-64 
Чита (3022)38-34-83 
Якутск (4112)23-90-97 
Я рославль (4852)69-52-93

Р оссия +7(495)268-04-70 Казахстан +7(7172)727-132 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47
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